Klubrekorder - Ungdom

DRENGE 10 AR

60 M Andreas Trajkovski 2003 8.70
400 M (mellemdistance) Leon Hamann 2015 1.10.92
1.000 M Jonathan M. Adamsen 2005 3.31.85
60 M HAEK 8.7 Mik R. Lenborg 2013 12.22
LANGDE zong) Andreas Trajkovski 2003 4.88
HOJDE Hector Wielechowski 2017 1.29
KUGLE (2ka) Kevin Jensen 2017 8.91
BOLDKAST (11569 Kevin Jensen 2017  49.56
TREKAMP waigtri 10-sp-ka) Andreas TrajkovsKi 2003 2996 p.
600 M KAPGANG Asbjarn Birkelund 2012 4.06.83

DRENGE 11 AR

60 M Andreas Trajkovski 2004  8.44
400 M (mellemdistance) Charistian S. Clausen 2007 1.05.9
1.000 M Jonathan M. Adamsen 2006  3.21.28
60 M HAEK s.7) Peter M. Adamsen 2011 10.93
LANGDE zong) Andreas Trajkovski 2004 5.34
HOJDE Tobias Bjerre 2015 1.41
KUGLE ko) Saren Kring 1994 10.60
BOLDKAST @46 Andreas Trajkovski 2004  48.55
TREKAMP waigtri 1o-spka) Andreas Trajkovski 2004 3246 p.

600 M KAPGANG Tobias Bjerre 2015  3.32.20




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

DRENGE 12 AR

80 M

200 M

600 M

1.000 M

1.500 M

80 M HAEK s.2)
LAENGDE zong)
HAOJDE

STANG

KUGLE @ka)
DISKOS 7506
HAMMER ke
SPYD w@oog)
BOLDKAST s04)
FEMKAMP

1000 M KAPGANG

Andreas TrajkovskKi
Andreas Trajkovski
Joakim Engelbrecht
Joakim Engelbrecht
Stefan Storm

Mik R. Lanborg
Andreas Trajkovski
Tobias Bjerre

Poul Schultz
Tobias Bjerre
Kristian Tipsmark
Tobias Bjerre
Tobias Bjerre
Andreas Trajkovski
Joakim Engelbrecht
Asbjern Birkelund

DRENGE 13 AR

80 M

200 M

600 M

1.000 M

1.500 M

80 M HAEK (6.2
LAENGDE zong
HOJDE
STANG

KUGLE 3kq)
DISKOS @506
HAMMER «a)
SPYD (1000
BOLDKAST s04)
FEMKAMP

1000 M KAPGANG
2000 M KAPGANG

Christian S. Clausen
Christian S. Clausen
Christian S. Clausen
Kasper Lund

John Christiansen
Mik R. Lenborg
Andreas Trajkovski
Tobias Bjerre

Ole Kghnke

Peter M. Adamsen
Tobias Bjerre
Kristian Tipsmark
Tobias Bjerre
Tobias Bjerre

Mik R. Lanborg
Mikkel V. Ringsted
Asbjarn Birkelund
Asbjarn Birkelund

2005
2005
2008
2008
1986
2015
2005
2016
1941
2016
2000
2016
2016
2005
2008
2014

2009
2009
2009
2003
1977
2016
2006
2017
1956
2013
2017
2001

2017
2017
2016
2009
2015
2015

10.73
26.69
1.41.35
3.07.79
4.50.4
14.42
5.53
1.55
2.40
9.95
23.91
25.76
31.50
48.63
2268 p.
6.16.9

9.84
24.52
1.32.51
3.07.22
4.43.0
13.56
6.00
1.75
2.70
2.70
12.80
36.86
29.77
44.02
51.05
3341 p.
6.08.15
14.07.67




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

DRENGE 14 AR

100 M Christian S. Clausen
200 M Christian S. Clausen
300 M Christian S. Clausen
800 M Stefan Storm

1.000 M Dennis Dahl

1.500 M Gustav Bendsen
3.000 M Stefan Storm

100 M HAEK (s3.5) Lukas M. Sorensen
300 M HAEK (76.2) Nicklas Rath
2.000 M FORH. 1.4y Jonathan M. Adamsen

LANGDE Andreas Trajkovski
TRESPRING Lukas M. Sorensen
HJJDE Niels Petersen

STANG Peter M. Adamsen
KUGLE @ «a) Peter Andersen
DISKOS (1 ka) Kristian Tipsmark
HAMMER @«a) Oliver Rasmussen
SPYD @oog) Niels Kjaer
VAEGTKAST @oske) Emanuel Hammann
NIKAMP Rasmus W.-Jgrgensen

KASTEFIREKAMP Kenneth Christensen
1000 M KAPGANG Johan Lehtonen
2000 M KAPGANG Asbjarn Birkelund
3000 M KAPGANG Asbjarn Birkelund

2010
2010
2010
1988
1988
2017
1988
2017
2000
2009
2007
2017
1967
2014
1968
2002
2009
1960
2013
2003
1997
2013
2016
2016

11.89
23.79
38.3
2.09.48
2.48.8
4.26.27
9.40.9
15.74
47.6
7.42.1
6.49
11.86
1.67
3.40
12.49
39.29
30.97
46.37
8.24
4414 p.
2053 p.
5.37.37
12.31.11
19.08.33




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

DRENGE 15 AR

100 M
200 M
300 M
800 M
1.000 M

1.500 M
3.000 M
100 M HAEK @323
300 M HAEK @s.2)

2.000 M FORH. (91.4)

LAENGDE
TRESPRING
HOJDE

STANG
KUGLE @«ka)
DISKOS (1 ka)
HAMMER @«ka)
SPYD @oog)

VAEGTKAST 9.08ka)

NIKAMP

Andreas Trajkovski
Andreas Trajkovski
Christian S. Clausen
Jon T. Nielsen
Henrik Rasmussen
John Christiansen
John Christiansen
John Christiansen
Albert Ranning
Mark Ahlehuus
Jonathan M. Adamsen
Andreas Trajkovski
Eigil Christensen
Albert Ranning
Christoffer Andahl
Mikkel V. Ringsted
Mads V. Ringsted
Kristian Tipsmark
Oliver Rasmussen
Niels Kjaer
Emanuel Hammann
Mark Ahlehuus

KASTEFIREKAMP Mads V. Ringsted
1000 M KAPGANG Magne V. Kanneworff
2000 M KAPGANG Asbjorn Birkelund
3000 M KAPGANG Asbjorn Birkelund

2008
2008
2011

2001

1963
1979
1979
1979
2013
2003
2010
2008
1965
2013
2015
2011

2014
2003
2010
1961

2014
2003
2014
2015
2017
2017

11.38
23.25
35.79
2.03.40
2.44.9
2.44.9
4.24.4
9.14.1
15.1/15.51
41.77
7.33.6
7.00
12.90
1.79
1.79
4.00
16.16
42.37
40.06
54.81
11.53
4977 p.
2031 p.
5.27.15
11.12.2
17.23.84




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

DRENGE 16 AR

100 M
200 M
400 M
800 M
1.000 M
1.500 M
3.000 M
5.000 M

110 M HAEK (1.4
400 M HAEK @39

Andreas Trajkovski
Andreas Trajkovski
Christian S. Clausen
Christian S. Clausen
Leif Olsen

Leif Olsen

John Christiansen
John Christiansen
Kristian Tipsmark

2.000 M FORH. (91.4) Jonathan M. Adamsen

LAENGDE

TRESPRING

HJJDE
STANG

KUGLE ka)
DISKOS (15ka)
HAMMER s «a)
SPYD (00 )

Andreas Trajkovski
Tommy Hein Andersen
Albert Ranning
Rasmus W.-Jagrgensen
Mads V. Ringsted
Niels Kjeer

Emanuel Hammann
Andreas Trajkovski

VAEGTKAST @1.34ke Johan Lehtonen

TIKAMP

Martin Iversen

KASTEFEMKAMP Emanuel Hammann

2009
2009
2012
2012
1967
1967
1980
1980
2004

2011
2009
1994
2014
2005
2015
1962
2015
2009
2015
1972
2015

11.10
22.55
49.95
1.57.48
2.40.0
4.08.2
9.07.0
16.32.5
19.30

7.10.42
7.41
13.12
1.90
4.51
14.00
43.65
43.01
46.07
12.55
6029 p.
2251 p.




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

DRENGE 17 AR

100 M

200 M

400 M

800 M

1.000 M

1.500 M

3.000 M

5.000 M

110 M HAEK (91.9)
400 M HAEK @39
2.000 FORH. (1.4
LAENGDE
TRESPRING
HOJDE

STANG

KUGLE ke
DISKOS (15ka)
HAMMER s «a)
SPYD (700 )

VAEGTKAST (11.34ka)

TIKAMP

Andreas Trajkovski
Peter Trajkovski
Christian S. Clausen
Christian S. Clausen
Gert Keilstrup

John Christiansen
John Christiansen
John Christiansen
Peter M. Adamsen
Bent Lahn Sgrensen
Jonathan M. Adamsen
Andreas Trajkovski
Bjarne Bender
Christoffer Andahl
Rasmus W.-Jagrgensen
Mads Ringsted
Mads Ringsted
Emanuel Hammann
Mikkel Hansen
Emanuel Hammann
Niels Kjeer

KASTEFEMKAMP Emanuel Hammann

2010
2013
2013
2013
1951

1981

1981

1981

2017
1968
2012
2010
1982
2017
2006
2016
2016
2016
2010
2016
1963
2016

10.90
22.10
48.40
1.52.71
2.37.7
4.09.2
8.48.1
15.21.7
16.29
62.3
6.50.05
7.56
13.37
1.91
5.05
15.10
40.90
45.70
41.02
13.27
5774 p.
2574 p.




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

PIGER 10 AR

60 M Rugiatu Kallon 2003 8.98
400 M (mellemdistance) Celina Hagihara 2016 1.10.48
1.000 M Sarah Donde 1999 3.37.18
60 M HAEK s.7) Celina Hagihara 2016 11.75
LANGDE zong Celina Hagihara 2016 4.08
HJJDE Sofie Rasmussen 2010 1.20
Amina Dyfan 2013 1.20
Mikaela M. Sgrensen 2016 1.20
KUGLE @«g) Lilja H. Povilsen 2011 7.95
BOLDKAST @4sa  Celine Kristiansen 2006 39.67
TREKAMP(valgfri Ira-sp-ka)Annika H. Povisen 2005 2478 p.
600 M KAPGANG Sophia Bonde 2017 4.22.35

PIGER 11 AR

60 M Rugiatu Kallon 2004  8.60
400 M (mellemdistance) Celina Hagihar d 2017 1.07.86
1.000 M Sofie Christensen 2006 3.28.01
60 M HAEK @s.7) Sara B. Muller 2006 10.97
LAENGDE zong Sofie Rasmussen 2011 4.49
HJJDE Sofie Rasmussen 2011 1.39
KUGLE @«g) Lilja H. Povisen 2012  8.63
BOLDKAST (46 Celine Kristiansen 2007 46.32
TREKAMP(vaIgfri Iz-sp-ka)Annette Nielsen 2007 3107 p.

600 m KAPGANG Elvira Rio-Hattesen 2010 4.26.04




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

PIGER 12 AR

80 M
200 M
600 M
1.000 M
1.500 M

60 M HAEK 762
LAENGDE zong

HAJDE
STANG
KUGLE @«ka)

DISKOS 50 6)
HAMMER «a)

SPYD @400 a)

BOLDKAST (450)

FEMKAMP

Rugiatu Kallon
Sofie Rasmussen
Maria Larsen
Sophie Sgefeldt
Malene Kofod
Annette Nielsen
Sofie Rasmussen
Sofie Rasmussen
Marie Winther
Marie Winther
Louise B. Moore

Annette Nielsen
Celine Kristiansen
Annette Nielsen

1000 M KAPGANG Laila Bellouch

PIGER 13 AR

80 M
200 M
600 M
1.000 M
1.500 M

60 M HAEK @2
LAENGDE zong)

HOJDE
STANG
KUGLE ¢«ka)

DISKOS @506
HAMMER ¢«ka)

SPYD w@oog)

BOLDKAST (45q)

FEMKAMP

Christina Schnohr
Christina Schnohr
Maria Larsen
Sophie Sgefeldt
Lene Arildskov
Sofie Rasmussen
Sofie Rasmussen
Sofie Rasmussen
Annette Nielsen
Celine Kristiansen
Louise B. Moore
Rebekka Holsting
Celine Kristiansen
Celine Kristiansen
Sofie Rasmussen

1000 M KAPGANG Laila Bellouch

2005
2012
2008
2012
1985
2008
2012
2012
2003
2003
2013

2008
2008
2008
2011

1988
1988
2009
2013
1974
2013
2013
2013
2009
2009
2014
2016
2009
2009
2013
2012

10.7/10.95
28.28
1.48.73
3.22.42
5.16.2
10.49
4.92
1.51
1.80
10.43
28.60

28.80
54.58
3842 p.
7.22.40

10.36
26.8
1.43.59
3.13.18
4.56.5
10.10
5.11
1.56
2.35
11.60
30.05
30.77
33.05
54.26
3964 p.
7.20.22




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

PIGER 14 AR

100 M

200 M

300 M

800 M

1.000 M

1.500 M

3.000 M

80 M HAEK 6.2
300 M HAEK @s.2)
2.000 M FORH. 6.2
LAENGDE
TRESPRING
HOJDE

STANG

KUGLE @ka)
DISKOS 7506
HAMMER @z«ka)
SPYD soog)
VAEGTKAST .45ka)
SYVKAMP

KASTEFIREKAMP Louise Theil Lundberg

1000 M KAPGANG

Rugiatu Kallon
Rugiatu Kallon
Sofie Christensen
Loa Olafsson
Sarah Donde
Loa Olafsson

Loa Olafsson
Sigrid Bennedsen
Klara Eigtved

Sofie Rasmussen
Sofie Rasmussen
Sofie Rasmussen
Annette Nielsen
Anne Sofie Olsen
Maria Hansen

Louise Theil Lundberg

Rita Wilcke
Christina Schnohr

Maria Larsen

2007
2007
2009
1972
2003
1972
1972
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2010
2008
2004
2009
2013

1989
2009
2010

12.67
26.08
41.91
2.13.0
3.09.0
4.35.4
10.13.2
12.72
50.62

5.31
11.18
1.59
2.90
10.12
29.26
37.51
27.51

5543 p.
2132 p.
6.09.55




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

PIGER 15 AR

100 M

200 M

300 M

800 M

1.000 M

1.500 M

3.000 M

80 M HAEK (76.2)
300 M HAEK @s.2)
2.000 M FORH. 762
LAENGDE
TRESPRING
HOJDE

STANG

KUGLE @ka)
DISKOS 7506
HAMMER @z«ka)
SPYD soog)
VAEGTKAST 5.45ka)
SYVKAMP
KASTEFIREKAMP
1000 M KAPGANG

Rugiatu Kallon

Mira Rolle Attermann
Sofie Christensen
Loa Olafsson

Sophie Sgefeldt

Loa Olafsson

Loa Olafsson
Annette Nielsen
Klara Eigtved

Sofie Rasmussen
Sofie Rasmussen

Pia Nygard

Annette Nielsen

Anne Sofie Olsen
Annesofie Nielsen
Louise Theil Lundberg
Rita Wilcke

Maj lbsen
Louise Theil Lundberg
Sofie Damgaard

2008
2007
2010
1973
2015
1973
1973
2011
2014

2015
2015
1977
2011
2009
2015
2010
2014

1999
2010
2012

12.76
26.70
42.76
2.06.9
3.06.36
4.19.9
9.49.2
12.70
48.61

5.28
11.69
1.54
3.10
11.17
38.28
42.41
31.85

3387 p.
2603 p.
6.10.03




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

PIGER 16 AR

100 M

200 M

400 M

800 M

1.000 M

1.500 M

3.000 M

5.000 M

100 M HAEK @62
400 M HAEK @s.2)

2.000 M FORH. @s.2)

LAENGDE
TRESPRING
HOJDE
STANG
KUGLE @3ka)
DISKOS (1 ka)
HAMMER @ka)
SPYD 500 )

VAEGTKAST (7.26ka)

SYVKAMP
KASTEFEMKAMP

Margit Hansen
Liv Didi Pedersen
Gitte Mikkelsen
Loa Olafsson
Loa Olafsson
Loa Olafsson
Loa Olafsson
Valentine Parnas
Margit Hansen
Klara Eigtved

Margit Hansen
Sofie Rasmussen
Pia Andersen
Annette Nielsen

Marie-Therese Guidje

Annette Sjgholm
Rita Wilcke
Rita Wilcke

Dorte Larsen

1969
2013
1970
1974
1974
1974
1974
2012
1969
2015

1969
2016
1971
2012
2014
1968
2015
2015

1998

12.4
26.01
59.3
2.05.9
2.47.5
4.22.7
10.00.0
19.21.66
15.3
68.44

5.49
11.67
1.61
3.20
11.00
33.94
24.22
29.13

3632 p.




Klubrekorder - Ungdom

PIGER 17 AR

100 M

200 M

400 M

800 M

1.000 M

1.500 M

3.000 M

5.000 M

100 M HAEK @62
400 M HAEK @s.2)
2.000 M FORH. @s.2)
LAENGDE
TRESPRING
HOJDE

STANG

KUGLE @3ka)
DISKOS (1 kg)
HAMMER @«a)
SPYD s00)
VAEGTKAST (7.26ka)
SYVKAMP
KASTEFEMKAMP

Rugiatu Kallon
Rugiatu Kallon
Loa Olafsson
Loa Olafsson

Loa Olafsson
Loa Olafsson
Maria Larsen
Margit Hansen
Nadia Chouaikhi

Margit Hansen

Sofie Rasmussen
Pia Andersen

Anne Sofie Olsen

Maj lbsen

Annette Sjgholm
Louise Theil Lundberg
Annette Nielsen

Maj Ibsen

2010
2010
1975
1975

1975
1975
2013
1970
2007

1970
2017
1972
2011

2001

1969
2012
2013

2001

12.10
25.42
58.0
2.06.9

417.3
9.27.8
18.25.90
14.8
75.99

5.85
11.56
1.65
3.15
10.39
35.58
51.54
26.22

4040 p.




